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Delight Ihrnugh Connections
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Pitch : 3.50mm, 300V, 12A
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PCB Terminal Blocks, Push-in Design
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EmiEf PCB Terminal Blocks
EmfIEE (mm) 3.50
EmERe Black (default)

Push in design
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Reflow Solderin Temgerature condition according to
standard IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020E)
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EmRE ) 8.5
EmsE (mm) 14
HHIRT (BEE___xEBE__ _mm) 0.35x0.7
BAER (mm) 1~1.1
EmBERRE 02P~24P
EmE Single level
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Delight Through Connections

HIGH-TEMPERATURE PLASTICS
Illa
VO
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED
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160
17.5
320
160
160
25
2.5
2.5
0.14
15
0.14
15
0.25

0.25
0.75
0.4x2.5

300
12
300
12
28
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Delight Ihruugh Connections
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0.2~15
160
17.5
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Delight Through Connections
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